Food Menu

Small bites

Nocellara Olives (Ve)

Chili Olives (Ve)

Focaccia with balsamic and olive oil (V)
Prosciutto wrapped melon

Caprese salad (V)

Bruschetta
Classic (Ve)
Classic with mozzarella (V)

Classic with mozzarella and prosciutto

Charcuterie

Cheese Comte Vieux, Roquefort, Manchego (12
Month), Chevre Long, Brie de Meaux, Saxon
Cross Mature Cheddar

Cured meat Fenouil Saucisson, Coppa Corse,
Jambon Sec, Suffolk Peppercorn Salami,
Prosciutto

Mixed board Selection of cheeses and cured
meats with a variety of antipasti

£20.00
Four
pieces

Small

£16.00
Three
pieces

£17.00
Three
pieces

£29.00
Six
pieces

£4.50
£4.50
£5.00
£8.00

£9.00

£8.00
£9.50

£11.50

Large

£22.00
Five
pieces

£23.00
Five
pieces

£38.00
Ten
pieces



