Food Menu

Small bites

Nocellara Olives (Ve)			£4.50
Chili Olives (Ve)			£4.50
Focaccia with balsamic and olive oil (V)			£5.00
Prosciutto wrapped melon			£8.00
Caprese salad (V)			£9.00
Bruschetta			
Classic (Ve)			£8.00
Classic with mozzarella (V)			£9.50
Classic with mozzarella and prosciutto			£11.50
Charcuterie		Small	Large
Cheese Comte Vieux, Roquefort, Manchego (12 Month), Chevre Long, Brie de Meaux, Saxon Cross Mature Cheddar		£16.00 Three pieces	£22.00 Five pieces
Cured meat Fenouil Saucisson, Coppa Corse, Jambon Sec, Suffolk Peppercorn Salami, Prosciutto		£17.00 Three pieces	£23.00 Five pieces
Mixed board Selection of cheeses and cured meats with a variety of antipasti	£20.00 Four pieces	£29.00 Six pieces	£38.00 Ten pieces